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Sender Liste/ Listino TV
Peer.tv Sidtirol
RAS Das Erste HD
RAS ZDF HD

RAS ZDF Neo HD
RAS ORF1 HD
RAS ORF2T HD
RAS ORF Il HD
RAS SRF 1 HD
RAS SRF zwei HD
RAS arte HD

RAS 3sat HD

RAS BR Fernsehen Sid HD

RAS Kika HD

RAS ORF Sport+ HD
S17

SAT 1

S19

S16

Rai 3 Suidtirol/teils DE
Rai Gulp

Rai YoYo

Rai Sport + HD

Rai 1 HD

Rai 2 HD

Rai 3 HD

ALTO ADIGE TV
Rai 4

Rai 5

RAS RSI LA1 HD
Rai News 24

Rai Movie

Rai Premium

VB33

RTTR

Rai 3 TGR Trentino
Rai Storia

Rai Scuola

LA7d

Canale5 HD

LA7 HD

Italia 121

Rai Sport

Rai 3 TGR Alto Adige
Rai 3 TGR Trentino
Caccia e Pesca

Rai 3 Sudti



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Deluxe 139

Rete4 HD
Mediaset Extra
Italial HD

CANALE ITALIA
RADIO 105

Radio R101

Radio Monte Carlo
RADIO 105

VIRGIN RADIO



